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HALF SIZED PLAN SET 
Plan 
Set Company Contact Email Address Address Phone Fax 

1 Granite Construction Andy 
Boweler 

Ryan.devries@gcinc.com 
Andrew.Bowler@gcinc.com   

3876 Hannegan Road, 
B’ham WA  98226 (360) 676-2450 (360) 733-6735 

2 Granite Construction Andy 
Boweler 

Ryan.devries@gcinc.om 
Andrew.Bowler@gcinc.com 

3876 Hannegan Rd., B’ham 
WA  98226 (360) 676-2450 (360) 733-6735 

3 Weekly Construction 
Reporter Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com 2215 Midway Lane B’ham, 

WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

4 Strider Construction 
Company Inc. Virginia Virginiaf@striderconstruction.com 4721 Northwest Drive 

B’ham WA 98226 (360) 380-1234 (360) 380-3456 

5 Colacurcio Brothers 
Construction, Inc. Hugh Davis d.colacurcio@colacurciobrothers.co

m 
3287 H Street Road Blaine 

WA  98230 (360) 332-4044 (360) 332-5079 

6 Ram Construction Josh Erholm josh@ramconstruction-wa.com 4290 Pacific Highway 
Bellingham WA  98226 (360) 715-8643 (360) 715-0203 

7 GG Excavation Inc Gene Gilden dggginc@aol.com 9669 Padilla Heights Rd.  
Anacortes WA  98221 (360) 293-4810 (360) 293-5810 

8 Ebenal Construction Dave Ebenal gwen@ebenal.com  4326 Pacific Hwy 
Bellingham WA 98226  (360) 738-1940 (360) 738-0969 

9 Award Construction 
Inc Todd Vasey todd@award-inc.com 980 Willeys Lake Road 

Ferndale WA  98248 (360) 318-8708 (360) 318-8728 

10 Seven Sisters, Inc. Bob Stuart rcs@sevensisters.com 613 Sunset Park Drive 
Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 (360) 856-0842 (360) 856-0236 

11 Interwest 
Construction, Inc. Kyle Zender kylez@interwestconstructioninc.com 651 North Hill Boulevard 

Burlington, WA 98233 (360) 757-7574 (360) 757-6464 

12 Friberg Construction Jerry Curtis jcurtis@fribergconstruction.com PO Box 1406 
Ferndale WA  98248 (360) 384-4369 (360) 384-3177 
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13 Boss Construction Chris Hart bids@bossconstruction.biz 4945 Guide Meridian 
Bellingham, WA  98226 (360) 398-2300 (360) 398-2302 

 SRV Construction Alice Masters office@srvconstruction.com  PO Box 481 
Oak Harbor, WA 98277 (360) 675-7100 (360) 679-3885 

14 Faber Brother 
Construction Daniel Rojas Daniel@faberconstruction.com 131 E. Grover Street 

Lynden, WA  98264   (360) 354-3500 (360) 354-0335 

15 Reid Middleton Rachel Price rprice@reidmidd.com 728 134th Street SW, Ste 200
Everett, WA 98204 (425) 741-3800 (425) 741-3900 

16 Scarsella Brothers 
Construction, Inc. Rick Krier rick.k@scarsellabros.com PO Box 68697 

Seattle, WA 98168 (253) 872-7173 (253) 395-1209 

17 Soto and Sons 
Construction Ben Hudson benonvaca@hotmail.com  7730 Goodwin Road 

Everson, WA 98247 (360) 966-9999 (360) 966-7062 

18 Ecotone Solutions, 
LLC Rob Biggar info@ecotonesolutions.com  230 Maple Lane 

Mt. Vernon, WA 98273 (360) 420-9311 (360) 932-2666 

19 Whatcom Builders Jason 
Sheridan jasons@whatcombuilders.com 703 E. Laurel Rd 

Bellingham, WA  98226   (360) 398-1427 (360) 398-8361 

20 Jansen Inc. Grant Jansen jansen@jansen-inc.com 2110 Buchanan Loop, Ste 1
Ferndale, WA  98248 (360) 384-4720 (360) 384-4820 

21 RiteWay Electric Harry 
Hubbard riteway@hubssop.com  1709 Kentucky Street 

Bellingham WA 98229 (360) 733- 8672 (360) 647-9698 

22 
West Coast 

Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Hunter Sather huntersather@aol.com PO Box 419 
Woodinville, WA 98072 (425) 483-1900 (425) 485-8143 

23 Mountain West 
Construction Ted Grimes tedg@mountainwestconstruction.co

m  
713 Bay Street, Suite 205 
Port Orchard, WA  98366 (360) 874-8800 (360) 874-8801 
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 Marshbank 
Construction Kraig Miller kraig@marshbankconst.com PO Box 97 

Lake Stevens, WA 98258 (425) 377-9708 (425) 377-0709 

24 Electric West Bruno Padilla bruno@electric-west.com  817 North 6th Street, Suite B
Mt. Vernon, WA  98273 (360) 419-9378 (360) 419-0600 

25 KLB Construction Dalyn 
Randoll dalynr@klbconstruction.com P.O. Box 158 

Mukilteo, WA  98275 (425) 355-7335 (425) 348-8455 

26 Sail Electric Inc. Shawn Barton shawn@sailelectricinc.com 911 Slater Road 
Bellingham WA 98226 (360)383-0911 (360) 383-9911 

27 IMCO General 
Construction Tim Whiteis jjohnson@imcoconstruction.com  4509 Guide Meridian 

Bellingham WA 98226 (360) 671-3936 (360) 671-8808 

28       

 
 
FULL SIZED PLAN SET 

Plan 
Set Company Contact Email Address Address Phone Fax 

1 Tiger Contstruction 
Company LTD. Ken Isenhart ken@tigerconstruction.us 6280 Everson Goshen Road

Everson, WA 98247 (360) 966-7252 (360) 966-2506 

2       
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D1 Builders Exchange Of 
Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 (425) 258-1303 (425) 259-3832 

D2 
McGraw-Hill 

Construction/Dodge 
Plan Center 

April Hamilton april_hamilton@mcgraw-hill.com
200 SW Michigan Street 

Suite 100A 
Seattle WA 98106 

(206)378-4715 (206)378-4741 

D3 Valley Plan Center Barb Roemhild planroom@valleyplancenter.com 
10002 Aurora Ave North #36, 

PMB 334 
Seattle, WA 98133 

(206) 420-3871 (206) 420-3958 

D4 Daily Journal of 
Commerce Plan Center 

Sharlene 
Richard plancenter@djcoregon.com 921 SW Washington Street, 

STE 210, Portland OR 97205 (503) 274-0624 (503) 274-6216 

D5 Weekly Construction 
Reporter Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com 2215 Midway Lane B’ham, 

WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

D6 Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce Tim McDonald plans@djc.com  

tim.mcdonald@djc.com  

Attn: Plancenter 
83 Columbia St., Ste. 200 

Seattle, WA 98104 
(206) 622-8272 (206) 622-7086 

D7       
 
The engineer’s preliminary estimate for this project is approximately $3,780,000.00 to $4,620,000.00. 
 
For a current copy of the planholder’s list for this project, please go to:http://www.cityofferndale.org/PublicWorks/projects/SecondAve/planholders.pdf   
 
Every effort will be made to update the planholder’s list by 4:30 pm each day.  Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders and also posted on the 
City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, please contact Ferndale Public Works at (360) 384-4006 or via email. 
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BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Wednesday, July 29, 2009  
TIME:  2:00 p.m.  
LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Monday, July 20, 2009 
TIME:  10 a.m. 
LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

 


